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ATSAKYMŲ LAPAS

Čia priklijuokite
kandidato kodą

26. 1.

2.

(3)

Amžius

27. (4)
Mintis

Argumentas

Pavyzdžiai:

1.

2.

43. (4)

1.

3.

Tikslai:

Akcija

2.

44. (2)
1.

2.

45. (5)

3.

5.

2.

1.

4.

46. (3)

1.

                      metai                           mėnuo         diena

2.

Apibūdinimas:

47. (2)
1.

2.

48. (3)
1.

2.

3.

42. 1.

3.

(5)

2.

4.

5.



18 19 

33. 1.

2.

(2)

37. 1.

2.

(2)

35. Dėl bajorijos

Dėl valstiečių

(2)

40. 1.

Įvykis

(3)

2.

29. Stilius
(4)

2.

1.

3.

Požymiai:

28. Pažadai:

1.

(4)

2.

Teiginiai:

1.

2.

30. (3)
1.

2.

3.

31. (5)
Buvo patenkinti:

2.

1.

1.

Buvo nepatenkinti:

2.

Metai

32. Mintis
(4)

Mintis

Pagrindimas

Pagrindimas

34. (3)
1.

2.

3.

38. 1.

2.

(2)

39. 1 –

3 –

(4)

2 –

Paaiškinimas

41. 1.

Teiginys

(3)

2.

36. 1.

2.

(3)

3.


